PRUEBAS BACHILLERATO ADULTOS

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Lunes

9 de diciembre] 10 de diciembre

11 de diciembre

12 de diciembre

15 de diciembre

16:30-

18:00 ECO
1°A

18:00-

19:30 TIC HMC FIL MAT

19:30-

1:00 TIC MACS
2°A

21:00-

5530 HFIL EDMN HES

16:30-

18:00 ECO/GRI HMC
1°B

18:00-

19:30 TIC FIL MAT/LAT

19:30- TIC

1:00 EDMN/GRI MAT/LAT 16:30.18:00 HES
2°B

21:00-

22:30 AL

16:30-

18:00 FyQ MAT
1°C

18:00-

19:30 TIC BIO/DIB FIL

19:30- TIC

1:00 HFIL QUIDIB MAT/MACS 16:30.18:00 HES
2°C

21:00- FIS/BIO

22:30




