		PRUEBAS BACHILLERATO ADULTOS				
		Martes	Miércoles	Jueves	Viernes	Lunes
		9 de diciembre	10 de diciembre	11 de diciembre	12 de diciembre	15 de diciembre
1°A	16:30- 18:00	ECO	ING	LEN		
	18:00- 19:30	TIC	НМС	FIL		MAT
2°A	19:30- 21:00	TIC	GEO/HAR	MACS		LEN
	21:00- 22:30	HFIL	EDMN	HES		ING
1ºB	16:30- 18:00	ECO/GRI	НМС	LEN	ING	
	18:00- 19:30	TIC		FIL		MAT/LAT
2°B	19:30- 21:00	EDMN/GRI	GEO/HAR	MAT/LAT	TIC 16:30-18:00	HES
	21:00- 22:30	HFIL	ING		LEN 18:00-19:30	
1°C	16:30- 18:00		FyQ	LEN	ING	MAT
	18:00- 19:30	TIC	BIO/DIB	FIL		
2°C	19:30- 21:00	HFIL	QUI/DIB	MAT/MACS	TIC 16:30-18:00	HES
	21:00- 22:30	FIS/BIO	ING		LEN 18:00-19:30	